INTERNATIONAL KARTING TEAM

2018 CANADIAN SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE LIST

ROTAX ENGINES

ROTAX.

-
BRP,

125 Micro MAX evo

125 Junior MAX evo

125 MAX evo

125 MAX DD2 evo

Technical description

125 cc 2-stroke-, water cooled-, reed valve engine,

digital battery ignition system, balance shaft, integrated water pump and electric starter

Specification/order no.

36.0125.137

36.0125.139 36.0125.130

36.0125.135

36.0125.140

36.0125.145

36.0125.210

36.0125.215

Engine accessory box included in the engine packag:

X

X

X

X

Chain drive, single speed, centrifugal clutch, 13 teeth
sprocket, chain guard

X

Chain drive, single speed, centrifugal clutch, 12 teeth
sprocket, chain guard

Chainless drive system, centrifugal clutch in oil bath, 2-
speed gearbox

Electronic shifting assistance (ESA

Electronic timed exhaust valve

D =4

Accessories included in the engine accessory bo»

Intake silencer with air cleaner

Dell Orto carburetor VHSB 34 X¢

Pneumatic fuel pump with bracket and fuel hose:

Exhaust system with silencel

Radiator with cag

Battery box with START button, relay and cable harnes

NGK spark pluc

Battery charger

ROW connector for battery chargel

NIXIXNIXRINIX|R| XX

NIXIXNIXRINIX|R| XX

NIXINIXIX|IX|R|X|X

Paddle shift system for gear shiftin¢

Battery 12V

X

AC adapter plug for battery charger (EUR, UK, USA, AUS

X

NIXRINIXNIX| XXX XXX

Price in CAD / unit

2749,99

2129,99 3699,99

2219,99

3979,99

2364,99

4999,99

3139,99

Prices may change without any prior notice

Xincluded

Errors and misprints excluded

X additional available

Effective February 1st 2018



